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Sail
303
17666
57439

46380
18474
56700
7440
76291
57000
67750
7223
1009
56875
11105
731
66
35010
61398
46565
93400
18081
93204

Boat
Sandbox
Crosskire
Witchcraft
MisQue
Avet
Zulu
Duchess
SeniaJade
LadyL
Odyssey
Roostertail
Teaser
Renegade
ScarletFever
Obsidian
JBoss
Gurli
MexicanDivorce
Equipoise
Bravura
Sabbatical
Flyingfichell
Javelin

Halloween Race 2022-10-22

Type
242
36
Sc27
sr2bh
J80
J29
42mkll
44AC
Cat42mk2
4000
Olson30
367
First 10R
S0509
111
J111
J111

1D35modifi...
customsloop

44
First447
SC50
J125

Del Rey Yacht Club

All Classes

Skipper
Lee Lewis
Samuel Cowan
Tim Doran
Jerry & Lea Kaye
Curt Johnson
Ryan Welter
Hon Jacobs
Lynn Silverman
Oliver Ganret
Gary Schaffel
Richard Van rikxoord
Mike Guccione
Denny Browne
Paul Hofer
John Staff
Dan McGanty
Derek Heeb
Neil Fraser
Joe Weber
Paul Katz
Mark Lampert
Hobert Zellmer
Daniel Murphy

Klexy Soft ©

Club
DRYC
SSC
SCCYC
DRYC
CYC
DRYC
DRYC
DRYC
DRYC
DRYC
PMYC
PMYC
KHYC
SBYRC
CYC
CYC
CYC
DRYC
CYC
DRYC
DRYC

SHYC ...

CYC

Rating

150
144
138
135
120
120
115
114
111
107
102
90
75
66
42
42
42
40
36
32
30
9
3

A
13:00:00
13:00:52
13:01:43
13:02:09
13:04:18
13:04:18
13:05:01
13:05:10
13:05:35
13:06:10
13:06:53
13:08:36
13:10:45
13:12:02
13:15:29
13:15:29
13:15:29
13:15:46
13:16:20
13:16:65
13:17:12
13:20:13
13:21:04



